OuncTtaHuns 325
28.04.2024 - 15:45

BeCEemiHME CTAPT I AOHA

nastbu kK ugn
~ TI. Poctog=HA-Hony

Manbumkun, 100m Ha cnuHe

=28 s

10 net 1 mosioxe
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annbiB 1 n3 4

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

MNEYEHKNH NBaH
3YEB Omutpuii
BATALLIOB [eHunc
TAPACEHKO Tumyp
MAHAEHKO MNasen
ONIEMHUKOB Hukuta
KPOLLKA Muxann
TUMO®EEB PomaH

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

O~NO O~ WN

KYLWHEP Makcum
MAJINKOB Tumodpeit
KPAMVH Masen
YCOB Wropb
ANAbIK NBaH
TNTOB Makcum
BAXXAHOB Mwuxaun
NEMNENAEB Munxann

3annbiB 3n3 4

O~NO OIS WNPE

CAMOTWNC Muxaunn
ALLNXMUH AnekcaHpp
KOB3EB Bnagumup
AYNNMOB Mwupocnas
KAMYTKWH Cepadm
®ENOPOB Kupunn
HE®EALOB Huknta
MAKYXA ApTém

3annsiB 4 n3 4

O~NO O~ WNBE

NMOHOMAPEB Makcum
KOLWENb AmuTpuii
COKOJ10B VBaH
MOJNIETAEB UrHat
BUHOIPALOB Muxann
KPABLOB Makcum
PbIHOA Tne6
KNMMOB T'eopruii
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KomaHga

MAOY Lkona Ne 115

BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 29"

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

BY PO OO "CLUOP Ne 22"
dPepepauns nnasaHusa PocTos-Ha-[oHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PoctoBs-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Nol WaxTel
Uvarov_swim

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MAQY LLkona Ne 115

MAOY LUkona Ne 115
mikhailovs_team_swim

MAQY LLkona Ne 115
Uvarov_swim

MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTel

MAQY LLkona Ne 115

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 29"

[C Akcalii

ooy

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck

bY PO 4O "CLUOP Ne 22"
Pepepaums nnasaHnA PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Uvarov_swim

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

2:06.45
2:02.00
2:00.00
1:55.00
1:57.12
2:00.00
2:03.00
2:20.00

1:55.00
1:50.00
1:49.00
1:45.32
1:48.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:55.00

1:44.96
1:42.13
1:40.00
1:38.65
1:40.00
1:41.91
1:42.90
1:45.00

1:38.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:23.00
1:34.00
1:35.00
1:35.28
1:38.00

COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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